
Cable Rack

PB 39

Modified:12/19/2018

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CABLE RACK, CHANNEL TYPE, WITH 1-1/2˝ & 2˝ SOLID OR TUBULAR SIDE BAR

AKA: ladder rack, ladder tray, cable tray
Description: Typically used to manage copper wire and fiber cable in a data or telecommunication environment.

1-1/2” Sidebar Ordering Table
Solid Tubular W

00200301xx 00200316xx 5˝
00200302xx 00200317xx 6˝
00200303xx 00200318xx 9˝
00200304xx 00200319xx 10˝
00200305xx 00200320xx 11˝
00200306xx 00200321xx 12˝
00200307xx 00200322xx 15˝
00200308xx 00200323xx 18˝
00200309xx 00200324xx 20˝
00200310xx 00200325xx 21˝
00200311xx 00200326xx 24˝
00200312xx 00200327xx 25˝
00200313xx 00200328xx 27˝
00200314xx 00200329xx 30˝
00200315xx 00200330xx 36˝

2” Sidebar Ordering Table
Solid Tubular W

00200331xx 00200346xx 5˝
00200332xx 00200347xx 6˝
00200333xx 00200348xx 9˝
00200334xx 00200349xx 10˝
00200335xx 00200350xx 11˝
00200336xx 00200351xx 12˝
00200337xx 00200352xx 15˝
00200338xx 00200353xx 18˝
00200339xx 00200354xx 20˝
00200340xx 00200355xx 21˝
00200341xx 00200356xx 24˝
00200342xx 00200357xx 25˝
00200343xx 00200358xx 27˝
00200344xx 00200359xx 30˝
00200345xx 00200360xx 36˝

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.
• Certified as meeting National Electric Code (NEC) requirements for use as an equipment 

grounding conductor [NEC article 318-7; table 318-7 (b) (2)]; file number E112147 Certification 
label must not be removed

• Material: steel 1-1/2˝. Solid side bar Equipment Grounding Conductor (EGC) cross-section 
equals 1.12 Square inches 1-1/2˝ tubular side bar EGC Cross-section equals 0.45 Square 
inches.

9'-8 1/2"

9"

3/8"

3-3/4"

Sidebar

W

Reinforcement on 
25", 27", 30" and 36" 
wide cable rack

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

40 41

Modified:07/18/2014

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CABLE RACK, 2" CHANNEL TYPE SIDE RAILS

Ordering Table
Part Number W

21151701xx 5"
21151702xx 6"
21151703xx 9"
21151704xx 10"
21151705xx 11"
21151706xx 12"
21151707xx 15"
21151708xx 18"
21151709xx 20"
21151710xx 21"
21151711xx 24"
21151712xx 25"
21151713xx 27"
21151714xx 30"
21151715xx 36"

A

116-1/2
9

3-3/4

3/8

2

Reinforcement on 
25", 27", 30" and 36" 
wide cable rack

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

END CLOSING TUBING

Height

L
3/8

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.

1-1/2˝ 2˝ length

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le

0021020110 0021021610 5˝

0021020210 0021021710 6˝

0021020310 0021021810 9˝

0021020410 0021021910 10˝

0021020510 0021022010 11˝

0021020610 0021022110 12˝

0021020710 0021022210 15˝

0021020810 0021022310 18˝

0021020910 0021022410 20˝

0021021010 0021022510 21˝

0021021110 0021022610 24˝

0021021210 0021022710 37˝

0021021310 0021022810 45˝

0021021410 0021022910 46˝

0021021510 0021023010 48˝

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

40 41

Modified:09/24/2010

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

Cable raCk, bar type

9"

9'-8 1/2"

3/8"

w

3 3/4"

9/16" D
(TYP 8 PLC)

Side Bar
 Width

Notes:
• XX= finish code.
• 24˝ And above have reinforced cross bar

part number width

1-
1/

2˝
 s

id
e 

b
ar

 O
rd

er
in

g
 t

ab
le

21566001xx 5˝

21566002xx 6˝

21566003xx 9˝

21566004xx 10˝

21566005xx 11˝

21566006xx 12˝

21566007xx 15˝

21566008xx 18˝

21566009xx 20˝

21566010xx 21˝

21566011xx 24˝

21566012xx 25˝

21566013xx 27˝

21566014xx 30˝

21566015xx 36˝

part number width

2˝
 s

id
e 

b
ar

 O
rd

er
in

g
 t

ab
le

21566101xx 5˝

21566102xx 6˝

21566103xx 9˝

21566104xx 10˝

21566105xx 11˝

21566106xx 12˝

21566107xx 15˝

21566108xx 18˝

21566109xx 20˝

21566110xx 21˝

21566111xx 24˝

21566112xx 25˝

21566113xx 27˝

21566114xx 30˝

21566115xx 36˝

Modified:09/24/2010

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

Cable raCk, ChaNNel type

part number width

2˝
 s

id
e 

b
ar

 O
rd

er
in

g
 t

ab
le

21566301xx 5˝

21566302xx 6˝

21566303xx 9˝

21566304xx 10˝

21566305xx 11˝

21566306xx 12˝

21566307xx 15˝

21566308xx 18˝

21566309xx 20˝

21566310xx 21˝

21566311xx 24˝

21566312xx 25˝

21566313xx 27˝

21566314xx 30˝

21566315xx 36˝

part number width

1-
1/

2˝
 s

id
e 

b
ar

 O
rd

er
in

g
 t

ab
le

21566201xx 5˝

21566202xx 6˝

21566203xx 9˝

21566204xx 10˝

21566205xx 11˝

21566206xx 12˝

21566207xx 15˝

21566208xx 18˝

21566209xx 20˝

21566210xx 21˝

21566211xx 24˝

21566212xx 25˝

21566213xx 27˝

21566214xx 30˝

21566215xx 36˝

9"

9'-8 1/2"

3/8"

w
Side Bar
 Width

3 3/4"

9/16" D
(TYP 8 PLC)

Notes:
• XX= finish code.
• 24˝ And above have reinforced cross bar

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

42 43

Sales Sheet Modified:01/30/2017 

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

1-1/2” Side Bar Ordering Table
Part Number Width Height

00200401xx 5˝ 5˝
00200402xx 6˝ 5˝
00200403xx 10˝ 8˝
00200404xx 12˝ 8˝
00200405xx 15˝ 8˝
00200406xx 18˝ 8˝
00200407xx 22˝ 8˝
00200408xx 24˝ 8˝
00200409xx 30˝ 8˝
00200410xx 36˝ 8˝

2” Side Bar Ordering Table
Part Number Width Height

00200421xx 5˝ 5˝
00200422xx 6˝ 5˝
00200423xx 10˝ 8˝
00200424xx 12˝ 8˝
00200425xx 15˝ 8˝
00200426xx 18˝ 8˝
00200427xx 22˝ 8˝
00200428xx 24˝ 8˝
00200429xx 30˝ 8˝
00200430xx 36˝ 8˝

CABLE RACK, TROUGH TYPE, WITH 1-1/2˝ & 2˝ SIDE BAR

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.
• Order cable rack and cable rack pan 

separately
• Certified as meeting National Electric Code 

(NEC) requirements for use as an equipment 
grounding conductor [NEC article 318-7; 
table 318-7 (b) (2)]; file number E112147. 
Certification label must not be removed.

• Material: steel 1-1/2˝ Solid side bar Equipment 
Grounding Conductor (EGC) cross-section 
equals 1.12 Square inches.

9'-8 1/2"

W

3/8

3-3/4

Cable Rack

1 X 1/4

H

9

A

Pan

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

42 43

Sales Sheet Modified:01/07/2019 

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

Ordering Table
Part Number Width CR Size Color

0020043100 3-1/2 5˝ Grey
0020043200 4-1/2 6˝ Grey
0020043300 8-1/2 10˝ Grey
0020043400 10-1/2 12˝ Grey
0020043500 13-1/2 15˝ Grey
0020043600 16-1/2 18˝ Grey
0020043700 20-1/2 22˝ Grey
0020043800 22-1/2 24˝ Grey
0020043900 28-1/2 30˝ Grey
0020044000 34-1/2 36˝ Grey
0020045100 3-1/2 5˝ Orange
0020045200 4-1/2 6˝ Orange
0020045300 8-1/2 10˝ Orange
0020045400 10-1/2 12˝ Orange
0020045500 13-1/2 15˝ Orange
0020045600 16-1/2 18˝ Orange
0020045700 20-1/2 22˝ Orange
0020045800 22-1/2 24˝ Orange
0020045900 28-1/2 30˝ Orange
0020046000 34-1/2 36˝ Orange

Ordering Table
Part Number Width CR Size Color

0020049100 18-1/2 20 Grey
0020049200 23-1/2 25 Grey
0020049300 18-1/2 20 Orange
0020049400 23-1/2 25 Orange

CABLE RACK PANS -- 028 THICK, KYDEX, ODD SIZES

W

 Note:
• 10 Ft. Length Kydex PVC material is rated U. L. 94 V-0 and has a 

minimum oxygen index rating of 29.

W

 Note:
• 10 Ft. Length Kydex PVC material is rated U. L. 94 V-0 and 

has a minimum oxygen index rating of 29

CABLE RACK PANS --  .028 THICK, KYDEX

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

44 45

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CABLE RACK, 90O OUTSIDE BEND, CHANNEL TYPE

11-1/2

11-1/2

3/8

W

Dim A

Side Bar

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.
• Certified as meeting National Electric Code (NEC) requirements for use as an Equipment Grounding Conductor [NEC article 318-7; table 318-7 (b) 

(2)]. Certification label must not be removed.
• Material: steel 1-1/2˝ Solid side bar equipment grounding conductor (EGC) cross-section equals 1.12 square inches 2˝ Solid side bar Equipment 

Grounding Conductor (EGC) cross-section equals 1.50 Square inches.

1-1/2˝ side bar (A) 2˝ side bar (A) width (w)

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le

00200701xx 00200716xx 5˝

00200702xx 00200717xx 6˝

00200703xx 00200718xx 9˝

00200704xx 00200719xx 10˝

00200705xx 00200720xx 11˝

00200706xx 00200721xx 12˝

00200707xx 00200722xx 15˝

00200708xx 00200723xx 18˝

00200709xx 00200724xx 20˝

00200710xx 00200725xx 21˝

00200711xx 00200726xx 24˝

00200712xx 00200727xx 25˝

00200713xx 00200728xx 27˝

00200714xx 00200729xx 30˝

00200715xx 00200730xx 36˝

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CABLE RACK, 90° INSIDE BEND, CHANNEL TYPE

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.
• Certified as meeting National Electric Code (NEC) requirements for use as an Equipment Grounding Conductor [NEC article 318-7; table 318-7 (b) 

(2)]. Certification label must not be removed.
• Material: steel 1-1/2˝ Solid side bar equipment grounding conductor (EGC) cross-section equals 1.12 square inches 2˝ Solid side bar Equipment 

Grounding Conductor (EGC) cross-section equals 1.50 Square inches.

11-1/23/8

Side Bar

W

11-1/2

Dim A

1-1/2˝ side bar (A) 2˝ side bar (A) width (w)

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le

00200801xx 00200816xx 5˝

00200802xx 00200817xx 6˝

00200803xx 00200818xx 9˝

00200804xx 00200819xx 10˝

00200805xx 00200820xx 11˝

00200806xx 00200821xx 12˝

00200807xx 00200822xx 15˝

00200808xx 00200823xx 18˝

00200809xx 00200824xx 20˝

00200810xx 00200825xx 21˝

00200811xx 00200826xx 24˝

00200812xx 00200827xx 25˝

00200813xx 00200828xx 27˝

00200814xx 00200829xx 30˝

00200815xx 00200830xx 36˝

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

44 45

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CABLE RACK, 90° OUTSIDE BEND, BAR TYPE

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.
• Certified as meeting National Electric Code (NEC) requirements for use as an Equipment Grounding Conductor [NEC article 318-7; table 318-7 

(b) (2)]. Certification label must not be removed.
• Material: steel 1-1/2˝ Solid side bar equipment grounding conductor (EGC) cross-section equals 1.12 square inches 2˝ Solid side bar Equipment 

Grounding Conductor (EGC) cross-section equals 1.50 Square inches.

11-1/2

11-1/2

3/8

W

Dim A

Side Bar

1-1/2˝ side bar (A) 2˝ side bar (A) width (w)

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le

00200501xx 00200516xx 5˝

00200502xx 00200517xx 6˝

00200503xx 00200518xx 9˝

00200504xx 00200519xx 10˝

00200505xx 00200520xx 11˝

00200506xx 00200521xx 12˝

00200507xx 00200522xx 15˝

00200508xx 00200523xx 18˝

00200509xx 00200524xx 20˝

00200510xx 00200525xx 21˝

00200511xx 00200526xx 24˝

00200512xx 00200527xx 25˝

00200513xx 00200528xx 27˝

00200514xx 00200529xx 30˝

00200515xx 00200530xx 36˝

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CABLE RACK, 90° INSIDE BEND, BAR TYPE

3/8 11-1/2
Side Bar

W

11-1/2

Dim A

1-1/2˝ side bar (A) 2˝ side bar (A) width (w)

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le

00200601xx 00200616xx 5˝

00200602xx 00200617xx 6˝

00200603xx 00200618xx 9˝

00200604xx 00200619xx 10˝

00200605xx 00200620xx 11˝

00200606xx 00200621xx 12˝

00200607xx 00200622xx 15˝

00200608xx 00200623xx 18˝

00200609xx 00200624xx 20˝

00200610xx 00200625xx 21˝

00200611xx 00200626xx 24˝

00200612xx 00200627xx 25˝

00200613xx 00200628xx 27˝

00200614xx 00200629xx 30˝

00200615xx 00200630xx 36˝

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.
• Certified as meeting National Electric Code (NEC) requirements for use as an Equipment Grounding Conductor [NEC article 318-7; table 318-7 (b) 

(2)]. Certification label must not be removed.
• Material: steel 1-1/2˝ Solid side bar equipment grounding conductor (EGC) cross-section equals 1.12 square inches 2˝ Solid side bar Equipment 

Grounding Conductor (EGC) cross-section equals 1.50 Square inches.

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

46 47

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CABLE RACK, 30O DROP OFF, BAR TYPE

A
W

3/8"

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.
• Certified as meeting National Electric Code (NEC) requirements for use as an equipment grounding conductor [NEC article 318-7; table 318-7 (b) 

(2)]; file number E112147. Certification label must not be removed.
• Material: steel 1-1/2˝ Solid side bar Equipment Grounding Conductor (EGC) cross-section equals 1.12 Square inches.

1-1/2˝ side bar (A) 2˝ side bar (A) width (w)

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le

00200901xx 00200916xx 5˝

00200902xx 00200917xx 6˝

00200903xx 00200918xx 9˝

00200904xx 00200919xx 10˝

00200905xx 00200920xx 11˝

00200906xx 00200921xx 12˝

00200907xx 00200922xx 15˝

00200908xx 00200923xx 18˝

00200909xx 00200924xx 20˝

00200910xx 00200925xx 21˝

00200911xx 00200926xx 24˝

00200912xx 00200927xx 25˝

00200913xx 00200928xx 27˝

00200914xx 00200929xx 30˝

00200915xx 00200930xx 36˝

Modified:03/25/2014

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CABLE RACK, 30O DROP OFF, CHANNEL TYPE

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.
• Certified as meeting National Electric Code (NEC) requirements for use as an equipment 

grounding conductor [NEC article 318-7; table 318-7 (b) (2)]; file number E112147. Certification 
label must not be removed.

• Material: steel 1-1/2˝ Solid side bar Equipment Grounding Conductor (EGC) cross-section equals 
1.12 Square inches.

A
W

3/8"
Ordering Table
1-1/2˝ side bar (A) 2˝ side bar (A) Width (W)

00201001xx 00201016xx 5˝
00201002xx 00201017xx 6˝
00201003xx 00201018xx 9˝
00201004xx 00201019xx 10˝
00201005xx 00201020xx 11˝
00201006xx 00201021xx 12˝
00201007xx 00201022xx 15˝
00201008xx 00201023xx 18˝
00201009xx 00201024xx 20˝
00201010xx 00201025xx 21˝
00201011xx 00201026xx 24˝
00201012xx 00201027xx 25˝
00201013xx 00201028xx 27˝
00201014xx 00201029xx 30˝
00201015xx 00201030xx 36˝

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

46 47

Modified:11/04/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

JUNCTIONING OF SIDE BAR (SINGLE)

1 2

3

Side Bar

• 

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.

item qty. description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 2 splice clamp

2 1 3/8˝-16 bolt

3 1 3/8˝-16 nut

part number side bar

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 0020110010 1-1/2˝

0020110110 2˝

Modified:03/08/2017

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CABLE RACK JUNCTION (SET)

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Scratch or break paint beneath clip to assure that continuity clip 

makes contact with metal.

Item Qty. Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 4 splice clamp

2 2 3/8˝-16 bolt

3 2 3/8˝-16 nut

Part Number Side Bar Continuity Clip

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 0020120010 1-1/2˝ 0

0020120110 2˝ 0

 0020120210 1-1/2˝ 4

0020120310 2˝ 4

Sales Sheet Modified:01/27/2016 

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

  JUNCTIONING OF SIDE BARS OF DIFFERENT HEIGHT

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.

Ordering Table
Part Number

0020360010

Stock List
Item QTY Description

1 1 Filler
2 2 Splice Clamp
3 1 Bolt
4 1 Nut

1 2 3

4

1-1/2" 2"

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

48 49

Modified:11/04/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

JUNCTIONING OF RIGHT ANGLE SIDE BAR (SINGLE)

Cable Rack

1

2 3

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.

part number side bar

O
rd

er
in

g 0020130010 1-1/2˝

0020130110 2˝

item qty. description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 2 corner clamp

2 1 3/8˝-16 bolt

3 1 3/8˝-16 nut

Modified:04/23/2013

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CONNECTING TWO CABLE RACKS BY “T” JUNCTION (SET)

Cable Rack
1

2

3

Continuity Clip 
(US PATENT # 5,078,613)

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Scratch or break paint beneath clip to assure that continuity clip 

makes contact with metal.

Part Number Side Bar Continuity Clips

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 0020140010 1-1/2˝ 0

0020140110 2˝ 0

0020140210 1-1/2˝ 4

0020140310 2˝ 4

Item Qty. Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 4 corner clamp

2 2 3/8˝-16 bolt

3 2 3/8˝-16 nut

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

48 49

Sales Sheet Modified:07/17/2018 

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

Stock List
Item QTY Description

1 2 Bracket
2 4 3/8˝-16 X 1-3/4˝ HHCS
3 4 3/8˝ External Tooth Lock Washer

Stock List
Item QTY Description

1 4 Bracket
2 8 3/8˝-16 X 1-1/4˝ HHCS
3 8 3/8˝ External Tooth Lock Washer

Ordering Table
Part Number A

21566601xx 1-1/2˝
21566602xx 2˝

Ordering Table
Part Number A

21566603xx 1-1/2˝
21566604xx 2˝

SEISMIC CABLE RACK JUNCTION KIT

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, xx = 30.

Dim A

2
2

cable Rack; Not Included
(Refer To 215660, 215661, 215662, 215663)

1
2

3

1

2

3

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

50 51

Sales Sheet Modified:04/30/2018 

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

Ordering Table
Part Number

2094630010

Stock List
Item QTY Description

1 2 corner clamp
2 1 R.H. transition clamp
3 1 L.H. transition clamp
4 2 spacer sleeves
5 2 3/8˝-16 x 1-11/16˝ conn. bolt
6 2 3/8˝-16 nut

T-JUNCTION FOR 1-1/2˝ TO 2˝ CABLE RACK

 Note:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.

61

4

3

5
Detail A

1
6

4

2

5
Detail B

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

ATTACHING VERTICAL CABLE RACK TO 1 SIDE BAR OF HORIZONTAL CABLE RACK

1

2 3 4

CABLE
RACK

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.

item qty. description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 2 angle support

2 4 3/8˝-16 x 1-1/4˝ hhcs

3 4 3/8˝ lock washer

4 4 3/8˝-16 nut

part number

O
rd

er
in

g 00208100XX

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

50 51

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

RIGID TEE JUNCTION KIT

Notes:
• Angle bracket material is 1/2˝ x 3/8˝ x dim a steel.
• XX= finish code.
• 20914501xx is for cable rack with 1-1/2˝ side bar; 

20914502xx is for cable rack with 2˝ side bar.

1

2
5

43

Dim A

Cable Rack:
Not Included

Cable Rack:
Not Included

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t

1 2 angle bracket

2 4 3/8˝-16 x 1-1/2˝ hhcs

3 4 3/8˝ flat washer

4 4 3/8˝ external tooth lock washer

5 4 3/8˝-16 hex nut

Part # A

O
rd

er
in

g 20914501xx 1-1/2˝

20914502xx 2˝

Modified:10/15/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

JOINING CABLE RACKS OF DIFFERENT WIDTHS IN SAME PLANE

1

3 1

24

2

Note

Cable Rack

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Not included; refer to 002085.

part number side bar

O
rd

er
in

g 0020150010 1-1/2˝

0020150110 2˝

item qty. description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 4 3/8˝-16 hhn

2 4 3/8˝-16 connector bolt

3 2 cable rack splice

4 6 corner clamp

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

52 53

Modified:10/15/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

MAKING 90° TURN AND JUNCTIONING CABLE RACK

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.321

Cable Rack
part number side bar

O
rd

er
in

g 0020170010 1-1/2˝

0020170110 2˝

item qty. description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 6 corner clamp

2 3 3/8˝-16 bolt

3 3 3/8˝-16 nut

Modified:10/14/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

SMALL OFFSET LESS THAN WIDTH OF CABLE RACK AND IN SAME PLANE

3

1 2

Note

Cable Rack

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Not included; refer to 002086.

part number side bar

O
rd

er
in

g 0020190010 1-1/2˝

0020190110 2˝

item qty. description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 4 3/8˝-16 hhn

2 4 3/8˝-16 connector bolt

3 8 corner clamp

Modified:10/15/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

JOINING TWO CABLE RACKS OF UNEQUAL WIDTH

3

4

1 2

1 2

Note

 

Cable Rack

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Not included; refer to 002086.

part number side bar

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 0020230010 1-1/2˝

0020230110 2˝

item qty. description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 3 3/8˝-16 hhn

2 3 3/8˝-16 connector bolt

3 2 cable rack splice

4 4 corner clamp

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

52 53

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CORNER BRACE AT TURN OR INTERSECTION

Cable Rack

3 4

14-1/2

Section A-A

1

2

5

A-A

5

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.

part number side bar

O
rd

er
in

g 00202400xx 1-1/2˝

00202401xx 2˝

item qty. description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 8 corner clamp

2 1 brace

3 4 3/8˝-16 bolt

4 4 3/8˝-16 nut

5 2 S-clip

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

LARGE OFFSET LESS THAN WIDTH OF CABLE RACK IN SAME PLANE

1

2 3

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.

part number side bar
O

rd
er

in
g

 T
ab

le 0020250010 1-1/2˝

0020250110 2˝

item qty. description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 12 corner clamp

2 6 3/8˝-16 bolt

3 6 3/8˝-16 nut

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

54 55

Modified:10/08/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

45° EDGE CLAMP USED FOR INSIDE OR OUTSIDE TURN

1 2

3

4

Cable Rack

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.

Part Number Side Bar Turn

O
rd

er
in

g 0020270010 1-1/2˝ outside

0020270110 2˝ outside

0020280010 1-1/2˝ inside

0020280110 2˝ inside

Item Qty. Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 2 45° clamp

2 2 3/8˝-16 x 2-3/8˝ bolt

3 2 edge clamp

4 2 3/8˝-16 nut
Outside turn shown.

Modified:10/08/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

90° INSIDE OR OUTSIDE TURN USING 45° CLAMPS

12

3

4

Cable Rack

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Inside turn shown.

Part Number Side Bar Turn

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 0020290010 1-1/2˝ inside

0020290110 2˝ inside

0020300010 1-1/2˝ outside

0020300110 2˝ outside

Item Qty. Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 4 45° clamp

2 4 3/8˝-16 x 2-3/8˝ bolt

3 4 3/8˝-16 nut

4 4 edge clamp

Inside turn shown.

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CABLE RACK ELEVATION RISER

1

2

3

4

Cable Rack

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.

part number side bar

O
rd

er
in

g 0020310010 1-1/2˝

0020310110 2˝

item qty. description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 4 45° clamp

2 4 3/8˝-16 x 2-3/8˝ bolt

3 4 3/8˝-16 nut

4 4 edge clamp

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

54 55

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

90° OUTSIDE TURN

1

2

3

4

Cable Rack

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• For strap, bar type, refer to 002079.
• For strap, channel type, refer to 002080.

part number side bar

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 0020320010 1-1/2˝

0020320110 2˝

item qty. description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 2 90° clamp

2 2 3/8˝-16 x 2-3/8˝ bolt

3 2 edge clamp

4 2 3/8˝-16 nut

Modified:10/14/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

STRAP, BAR TYPE 1˝ X 3/16˝ HRS

1

A
L

1/2
No. 27 Dr (.144 Dia.) 2 Places 

3/16

3/16
Bar Type

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.
• Only works with 002032 and 002035 seriers kits,

part number L A CR width

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le

00207901xx 3-7/8˝ 3-1/2˝ 5˝

00207902xx 4-7/8˝ 4-1/2˝ 6˝

00207903xx 7-7/8˝ 7-1/2˝ 9˝

00207904xx 8-7/8˝ 8-1/2˝ 10˝

00207905xx 9-7/8˝ 9-1/2˝ 11˝

00207906xx 10-7/8˝ 10-1/2˝ 12˝

00207907xx 13-7/8˝ 13-1/2˝ 15˝

00207908xx 16-7/8˝ 16-1/2˝ 18˝

00207909xx 18-7/8˝ 18-1/2˝ 20˝

00207910xx 19-7/8˝ 19-1/2˝ 21˝

00207911xx 22-7/8˝ 22-1/2˝ 24˝

00207912xx 23-7/8˝ 23-1/2˝ 25˝

00207913xx 25-7/8˝ 25-1/2˝ 27˝

00207914xx 28-7/8˝ 28-1/2˝ 30˝

item qty. description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 strap

2 2 3/32˝ dia x 3/4˝ cotter pin

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

56 57

Modified:10/14/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

STRAP, CHANNEL TYPE 1˝ X 1/2˝ X 1/8˝ HRS

1

A
L

1/2
NO. 27 DR (.144 DIA.) 2 PLACES

3/161/2

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.
• Only works with 002032 and 002035 seriers kits,

part number L A CR width

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le

00208001xx 3-7/8˝ 3-1/2˝ 5˝

00208002xx 4-7/8˝ 4-1/2˝ 6˝

00208003xx 7-7/8˝ 7-1/2˝ 9˝

00208004xx 8-7/8˝ 8-1/2˝ 10˝

00208005xx 9-7/8˝ 9-1/2˝ 11˝

00208006xx 10-7/8˝ 10-1/2˝ 12˝

00208007xx 13-7/8˝ 13-1/2˝ 15˝

00208008xx 16-7/8˝ 16-1/2˝ 18˝

00208009xx 18-7/8˝ 18-1/2˝ 20˝

00208010xx 19-7/8˝ 19-1/2˝ 21˝

00208011xx 22-7/8˝ 22-1/2˝ 24˝

00208012xx 23-7/8˝ 23-1/2˝ 25˝

00208013xx 25-7/8˝ 25-1/2˝ 27˝

00208014xx 28-7/8˝ 28-1/2˝ 30˝

item qty. description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 strap

2 2 3/32˝ dia x 3/4˝ cotter pin

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

VERTICAL 90° TURN WITH CABLE RACK

1

2
3

4

Cable
Rack

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.

part number side bar

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 0020350010 1-1/2˝

0020350110 2˝

item qty. description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 4 90° clamp

2 4 edge clamp

3 4 3/8˝-16 x 2-3/8˝ bolt

4 4 3/8˝-16 nut

Modified:03/10/2011

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

ADJUSTABLE CORNER ASSEMBLY

part number side bar

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 2105000110 1-1/2˝

2105000210 2˝

item qty. description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 4 bracket

2 4 3/8˝-16 x 2-3/8˝ hhcs

3 2 3/8˝-16 hex nut

4 4 3/8˝-16 lock washer

13/32

3 4

1 
2

Side Bar

Note:
• Connect cable rack side rails from 0°-90°.

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

56 57

Modified:03/10/2011

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

PIVOT ASSEMBLY, HORIZONTAL TO VERTICAL IN-LINE SPLICE (SINGLE)

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 clamp assembly

2 1 clamp assembly

3 4 carriage bolt

4 4 1/4 lock washer

5 4 1/4˝-20 hex nut

6 1 3/8˝-16 hhcs

7 1 3/8˝-16 hex nut

8 1 3/8˝ lock washer

part number sidebar A

O
rd

er
in

g 2073790010 1-1/2˝ 1-3/8˝

2073790110 2˝ 1-7/16˝

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Order qty 2 for connection of 2 cable racks.
• adjustable up to 180°

A

Modified:11/04/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

INLINE PIVOT CLAMP ASSEMBLY (SET)

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t

1 4 pivot clamp

2 6 3/8˝-16 x 1-1/4˝ hhcs

3 8 1/4˝-20 hhn

4 6 3/8˝-16 hex nut

5 8 1/4˝ lock washer

6 6 3/8˝ lock washer

7 8 carriage bolt 1/4˝-20 x 1˝

8 8 1/4˝ external tooth washer

9 6 3/8˝ external tooth washer

part number sidebar

O
rd

er
in

g 2217730110 1-1/2˝

2217730210 2˝

Note:
• adjustable up to 180°

Modified:11/04/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

T-PIVOT CLAMP ASSEMBLY (SET)

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t

1 2 pivot clamp

2 2 T-pivot clamp

3 6 3/8˝-16 x 1-1/4˝ hhcs

4 8 1/4˝-20 hhn

5 6 3/8˝-16 hex nut

6 8 1/4˝ lock washer

7 6 3/8˝ lock washer

8 8 carriage bolt 1/4˝-20 x 1˝

9 8 1/4˝ external tooth washer

10 6 3/8˝ external tooth washer

part number sidebar

O
rd

er
in

g 2217740110 1-1/2˝

2217740210 2˝

• adjustable up to 180°

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

58 59

Modified:05/24/2010

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

RIGID SPLICE FOR CABLE RACK

1

2

3

4

5

6

Dim. A

Notes:
• Splice bracket material is 16 ga. Steel.
• Finish is zinc plated with gold chromate, finish code 10.

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t

1 2 splice bracket

2 4 3/8˝-16 hhcs

3 4 3/8˝-16 hex nut

4 4 3/8˝ external tooth lock washer

5 4 1/4˝-20 x 1˝ carriage bolt

6 4 1/4˝ external washer

7 4 1/4˝-20 hex nut

Part # A

O
rd

er
in

g 20914600xx 1-1/2˝

20914601xx 2˝

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CLOSING END OF CABLE RACK

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Not included; refer to 002085.

(Note)

2

1

3

Cable Rack

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 4 corner clamp

2 2 3/8˝-16 bolt

3 2 3/8˝-16 nut

part number CR sidebar

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 0020160010 1-1/2˝

0020160110 2˝

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

58 59

Modified:01/23/2017

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

END CLOSING BAR

H

L
3/8

see note

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.
• Bar may contain end hole(s) depending on 

length and finish.
• Use 002014xxxx hardware when mounting or 

assembling to cable rack. 

1-1/2˝ 2˝ CR width L

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le

00208501xx 00208515xx 5˝ 4-3/4˝

00208502xx 00208516xx 6˝ 5-3/4˝

00208503xx 00208517xx 9˝ 8-3/4˝

00208504xx 00208518xx 10˝ 9-3/4˝

00208505xx 00208519xx 11˝ 10-3/4˝

00208506xx 00208520xx 12˝ 11-3/4˝

00208507xx 00208521xx 15˝ 14-3/4˝

00208508xx 00208522xx 18˝ 17-3/4˝

00208509xx 00208523xx 20˝ 19-3/4˝

00208510xx 00208524xx 21˝ 20-3/4˝

00208511xx 00208525xx 24˝ 23-3/4˝

00208512xx 00208526xx 25˝ 24-3/4˝

00208513xx 00208527xx 27˝ 26-3/4˝

00208514xx 00208528xx 30˝ 29-3/4˝

20237920xx 20166325xx 36˝ 35-3/4˝

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

END CLOSING TUBING

Height

L
3/8

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.

1-1/2˝ 2˝ length
O

rd
er

in
g

 T
ab

le

0021020110 0021021610 5˝

0021020210 0021021710 6˝

0021020310 0021021810 9˝

0021020410 0021021910 10˝

0021020510 0021022010 11˝

0021020610 0021022110 12˝

0021020710 0021022210 15˝

0021020810 0021022310 18˝

0021020910 0021022410 20˝

0021021010 0021022510 21˝

0021021110 0021022610 24˝

0021021210 0021022710 37˝

0021021310 0021022810 45˝

0021021410 0021022910 46˝

0021021510 0021023010 48˝

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

60 61

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

RUBBER FINISHING CAP FOR CABLE RACK

1 Notes:
• Material is black abs rubber, 50 durometer.
• Two caps included.

part number CR sidebar

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 0021170000 1-1/2˝

0021170100 2˝

Modified:10/08/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CEILING HANGER BRACKET

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.
• Ceiling attachment hardware not included; refer to hardware 

section for available options.
• Not included; refer to 003022 for required threaded rod.

7/16 dia. hole In bracket

1

2

Note

Note

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 bracket

2 2 5/8˝-11 nut

part number

O
rd

er
in

g 00206600xx

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CEILING HANGER BRACKET WITH PLATE

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.
• Ceiling attachment hardware not included; refer to section 3000 for available options.
• Not included; refer to 003022 for required threaded rod.

1

2

Note

Note

3
7/16 Dia. Hole

In Bracket

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 bracket

2 2 5/8˝-11 nut

3 1 plate

part number

O
rd

er
in

g 00206700xx

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

60 61

Modified:11/12/2010

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

SUPPORTING CABLE RACK

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.
• Not included; refer to 003022 for required threaded rod.

1

2

3

Note 2

Cable
Rack

W

5/8-11
Thread

part number CR size (w)

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 00206800xx 6˝

00206900xx 5˝

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 2 5/8˝-11 nut

2 1 plate 

3 1 bracket

Modified:10/14/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

SUPPORTING CABLE RACK (ONE SIDE) FROM AUXILIARY FRAMING OR CEILING

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Not included; refer to 003021 or 003022 for required threaded rod.

Note

1

2

part number CR side bar threaded rod

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 2137640310 1-1/2˝ 1/2˝-13

2137640410 2˝ 1/2˝-13

0020460010 1-1/2˝ 5/8˝-11

0020460110 2˝ 5/8˝-11

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 bracket

2 2 nut

Modified:10/15/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

SUPPORTING CABLE RACK (BOTH SIDES) FROM AUXILIARY FRAMING OR CEILING

Note

1

2

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Not included; refer to 003021or 003022 for required threaded rod.

part number CR side bar threaded rod

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 2137630310 1-1/2˝ 1/2˝-13

2137630410 2˝ 1/2˝-13

0020470010 1-1/2˝ 5/8˝-11

0020470110 2˝ 5/8˝-11

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 2 bracket

2 4 nut

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

62 63

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

SLOTTED TYPE CABLE RACK HANGER BRACKET (ONE SIDE)

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Not included; refer to 003021 or 003022 for required 

threaded rod.

Note

Cable Rack

1

2

part number CR side bar threaded rod

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 2137620210 1-1/2˝ 1/2˝-13

2137620310 2˝ 1/2˝-13

0020530010 1-1/2˝ 5/8˝-11

0020530110 2˝ 5/8˝-11

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 bracket

2 2 nut

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

SLOTTED TYPE CABLE RACK HANGER BRACKET (BOTH SIDES)

Note

Cable Rack

1
2

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Not included; refer to 003021 or 003022 for required threaded rod.

part number CR side bar threaded rod

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 2137610210 1-1/2˝ 1/2˝-13

2137610310 2˝ 1/2˝-13

0020540010 1-1/2˝ 5/8˝-11

0020540110 2˝ 5/8˝-11

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 2 bracket

2 4 nut

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

ASSEMBLY OF PARALLEL CABLE RACK ON TWO LEVELS

2

Note Cable  Rack   

5/8-11 Thread

1

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Not included; refer to 003022 for required threaded rod.

part number CR side bar

O
rd

er
in

g 0020500010 1-1/2˝

0020500110 2˝

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 4 bracket

2 8 5/8˝-11 nut

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

62 63

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

ASSEMBLY OF CABLE RACK AT RIGHT ANGLES ON TWO LEVELS

1

2

Cable Rack

Note
5/8-11 Thread

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Not included; refer to 003022 for required threaded rod.

part number CR side bar

O
rd

er
in

g 0020570010 1-1/2˝

0020570110 2˝

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 16 5/8˝-11 nut

2 8 bracket

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

SUPPORTING CABLE RACK ABOVE CABLE RACK

Note

Thread

Cable Rack

1

2
5/8-11

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Not included; refer to 003022 for required threaded rod.

part number CR side bar

O
rd

er
in

g 0020590010 1-1/2˝

0020590110 2˝

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 4 bracket

2 8 5/8˝-11 nut

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

ASSEMBLY OF PARALLEL CABLE RACK ON TWO LEVELS

Note
Thread

Cable Rack

1

2 5/8-11

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Not included; refer to 003022 for required threaded rod.

part number CR side bar

O
rd

er
in

g 0020610010 1-1/2˝

0020610110 2˝

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 4 bracket

2 8 5/8˝-11 nut

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

64 65

Sales Sheet Modified:03/26/2019 

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

SUPPORTING UPPER CABLE RACK FROM LOWER CABLE RACK AT CROSSOVERS

Stock List
Item QTY Description

1 4 Clamp
2 4 3/8˝-16 X 1-1/4˝ HHCS
3 2 Angle

Ordering Table
Part Number H

00207502xx 6-1/2˝
00207503xx 7-1/2˝
00207504xx 8-1/2˝
00207505xx 9-1/2˝
00207506xx 10-1/2˝
00207507xx 11-1/2˝
00207508xx 12-1/2˝
00207509xx 13-1/2˝
00207510xx 14-1/2˝
00207511xx 15-1/2˝
00207512xx 16-1/2˝

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.
• Assembly 1 or 2 may be accomplished with  

components supplied.

Assembly 1 Assembly 2

2

3

1

H

Modified:04/05/2011

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

SUPPORTING CABLE RACK FROM AUXILIARY FRAMING

Note

Cable
Rack

5/8-11 Thread1

3 2

4

Auxiliary Framing Bar

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Not included; refer to 003022 for required threaded rod.

part number CR side bar framing

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 0020510010 1-1/2˝ bar

0020510110 2˝ bar

0020510210 2˝ channel

0020510310 1-1/2˝ channel

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 2 clip

2 1 bracket

3 2 5/8˝ lock washer

4 4 5/8˝-11 nut

Modified:05/21/2012

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

SUPPORTING UPPER CABLE RACK FROM LOWER CABLE RACK

1

3 

Cable Rack

2

H 

part number H

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le

00207402xx 6-1/2˝

00207403xx 7-1/2˝

00207404xx 8-1/2˝

00207405xx 9-1/2˝

00207406xx 10-1/2˝

00207407xx 11-1/2˝

00207408xx 12-1/2˝

00207409xx 13-1/2˝

00207410xx 14-1/2˝

00207411xx 15-1/2˝

00207412xx 16-1/2˝

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 4 clamp

2 4 3/8˝-16 x 1-1/4˝ hhcs

3 2 bar

Notes:
•	 XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

64 65

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

SUPPORTING CABLE RACK BELOW AUXILIARY FRAMING

Note

1

3 2

5/8-11 Thread

Cable  Rack

Auxiliary Framing

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Not included; refer to 003022 for required threaded rod.

part number Side bar framing

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 0020550010 1-1/2˝ bar

0020550110 2˝ bar

0020550210 2˝ channel

0020550310 1-1/2˝ channel

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 2 clip

2 4 5/8˝ -11 nut

3 1 bracket

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

SUPPORTING CABLE RACK ABOVE AUXILIARY FRAMING

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Not included; refer to 003022 for required threaded rod.

Note

Cable
Rack

3

1

2
5/8-11 Thread

Auxiliary Framing Bar

part number CR side bar framing

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 0020560010 1-1/2˝ bar

0020560110 2˝ bar

0020560210 2˝ channel

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 bracket

2 4 5/8˝ -11 nut

3 2 clip

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

SUPPORTING CABLE RACK ACROSS AUXILIARY FRAMING

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Not included; refer to 003022 for required threaded rod.

Note 2

Thread

Cable Rack

1

2

3

5/8-11

part number CR side bar framing

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 0020600010 1-1/2˝ bar

0020600110 2˝ bar

0020600210 2˝ channel

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 4 bracket

2 8 5/8˝ -11 nut

3 2 clip

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

66 67

Modified:07/15/2013

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

FASTENING CABLE RACK TO 2˝ X 1˝ X 3/16˝ AUX. WITH J-BOLT ASSEMBLIES

1

Cable
Rack

3
2

4

Auxiliary Channel

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.

part number CR side bar Thread size

O
rd

er
in

g 0020380010 1-1/2˝ 1/4-20

0020380110 2˝ 5/16-18

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 4 J-bolt

2 4 hexnut

3 4 lock washer

4 2 plate

Modified:07/15/2013

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

FASTENING CABLE RACK TO 2˝ X 1˝ X 3/16˝ AUXILIARY CHANNEL WITH J-BOLTS

1

Cable
Rack

3
2

Auxiliary Channel

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 2 J-bolt

2 2 lock washer

3 2 hex nut

part number CR side bar Thread size

O
rd

er
in

g 0020390010 1-1/2˝ 1/4-20

0020390110 2˝ 5/16-18

Modified:07/15/2013

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

FASTENING 2˝ X 1˝ X 3/16˝ AUX. AND CABLE RACK TO FRAME WITH J-BOLT ASS.

1

2
34

5

67Cable Rack

Auxiliary
Channel

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Items 1,3,4 are designated by thread size in ordering table.

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t

1 4 j-bolt

2 4 plate

3 4 hex nut

4 4 lock washer

5 4 5/16˝-18  j-bolt

6 4 5/16˝-18 hex nut

7 4 5/16˝ lock washer

part number CR side bar Thread size

O
rd

er
in

g 0020410010 1-1/2˝ 1/4-20

0020410110 2˝ 5/16-18

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

66 67

Modified:09/05/2012

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

ATTACHING CABLE RACK TO AUXILIARY FRAMING CLIP WITH J-BOLTS

1

2 3 Auxiliary
Framing Bar

Cable Rack

Notes:
•	 Finish	is	zinc	plated	and	gold	chromate.
•	 **	=	Doubled	stock	list	quantities

part number CR side bar framing

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le

0020630010 1-1/2˝ bar

2072510010 1-1/2˝ channel

0020630110 2˝ bar

0020630210 2˝ channel

0020630310 2˝ channel**

2072510110 1-1/2˝ channel**

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 clip	j-bolt

2 1 clip

3 1 1/2˝-13	nut

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

ATTACHING CABLE RACK TO AUX. FRAMING BAR WITH SPANNER J-BOLT

1

2
3

Cable Rack

Auxiliary Framing Bar

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.

part number CR side bar framing

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 0020640010 1-1/2˝ bar

2072630010 1-1/2˝ channel

0020640110 2˝ bar

0020640210 2˝ channel

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 spanner j-bolt

2 1 clip

3 1 1/2˝-13 nut

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

J-BOLT KIT

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.

Length 1/2-13 Hex Nut

J-bolt Clip

J-bolt 

part number length j-bolt clip

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 2115810110 4-3/8˝ 1

2115810210 4-7/8˝ 1

2115810310 4-7/8˝ 2

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

68 69

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

FASTENING CABLE RACK TO WALL ANGLE

Cable Rack1

Note

3

2
Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Not included; refer to 003033 for available options.

part number CR side bar

O
rd

er
in

g 0020420010 1-1/2˝

0020420110 2˝

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 2 j-bolt

2 2 1/4˝ lock washer

3 2 1/4˝- 20 nut

Modified:10/14/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

DRILLED WALL ANGLE

L

A

1

Cable Rack

W

Wall Mounting Holes

2

1-1/2˝ side bar 2˝ side bar) width (w) length (l)

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le

00212101xx 00212117xx 5˝ 7˝

00212102xx 00212118xx 6˝ 8˝

00212103xx 00212119xx 9˝ 11˝

00212104xx 00212120xx 10˝ 12˝

00212105xx 00212121xx 11˝ 13˝

00212106xx 00212122xx 12˝ 14˝

00212107xx 00212123xx 15˝ 17˝

00212108xx 00212124xx 18˝ 20˝

00212109xx 00212125xx 20˝ 22˝

00212110xx 00212126xx 21˝ 23˝

00212111xx 00212127xx 22˝ 24˝

00212112xx 00212128xx 24˝ 26˝

00212113xx 00212129xx 25˝ 27˝

00212114xx 00212130xx 27˝ 29˝

00212115xx 00212131xx 30˝ 32˝

00212116xx 00212132xx 36˝ 38˝

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 wall angle

2 1 j-bolt kit

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 

30.

Modified:07/09/2021

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

ATTACHING CABLE RACK TO AUXILIARY FRAMING CHANNEL - ANTISLIP

1

1

4

6

5
3

3

2

Dim A
Auxiliary Framing Channel

Not Included

Cable Rack
 Not Included

Item Qty Description

St
oc

k 
Li

st

1 2 clip J- bolt

2 4 frame clip

3 4 1/2˝-13 nut

4 2 1/2˝-13 x 2-3/4˝ hhcs

5 4 12 external tooth lock washer

6 2 anti-slip clip

Part # A

O
rd

er
in

g

2140250110 1-1/2˝

Note:
2195710210 is an option for 2” side rail cable rack.

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

68 69

Modified:11/09/2010

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CABLE RACK TO EQUIPMENT RACK MOUNTING PLATE ASSEMBLY

Equipment Rack Installed 
Perpendicular To Cable Rack 

Equipment Rack Installed
Parallel To Cable Rack 

Dim. W

1
3

4
5

Side Bar

Top Angle

Dim. B

W

H

B

H

2

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 mounting plate

2 2 j-bolt

3 2 j-bolt

4 4 5/16˝ spring lock washer

5 4 5/16˝-18 heavy hex nut

ORDERING TABLE FOR USE WITH RACKS WITH TOP ANGLE

part number B W H

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le

0045310110 1-1/2˝ 5,6 2˝ x 2˝

0045310210 1-1/2˝ 9, 10, 11, 12 2˝ x 2˝

0045310310 1-1/2˝ 15,18 2˝ x 2˝

0045310410 1-1/2˝ 20, 21, 24 2˝ x 2˝

0045310510 1-1/2˝ 5,6 1-1/2˝ x 1-1/2˝

0045310610 1-1/2˝ 9, 10, 11, 12 1-1/2˝ x 1-1/2˝

0045310710 1-1/2˝ 15,18 1-1/2˝ x 1-1/2˝

0045310810 1-1/2˝ 20, 21, 24 1-1/2˝ x 1-1/2˝

0045310910 2˝ 5,6 2˝ x 2˝

0045311010 2˝ 9, 10, 11, 12 2˝ x 2˝

0045311110 2˝ 15,18 2˝ x 2˝

0045311210 2˝ 20, 21, 24 2˝ x 2˝

0045311310 2˝ 5,6 1-1/2˝ x 1-1/2˝

0045311410 2˝ 9, 10, 11, 12 1-1/2˝ x 1-1/2˝

0045311510 2˝ 15,18 1-1/2˝ x 1-1/2˝

0045311610 2˝ 20, 21, 24 1-1/2˝ x 1-1/2˝

ORDERING TABLE FOR USE WITH RACKS WITH TOP BAR

part number B W H

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le

0045311710 1-1/2˝ 5,6 1-1/4˝ x 1˝

0045311810 1-1/2˝ 9, 10, 11, 12 1-1/4˝ x 1˝

0045311910 1-1/2˝ 15,18 1-1/4˝ x 1˝

0045312010 1-1/2˝ 20, 21, 24 1-1/4˝ x 1˝

0045312110 2˝ 5,6 1-1/4˝ x 1˝

0045312210 2˝ 9, 10, 11, 12 1-1/4˝ x 1˝

0045312310 2˝ 15,18 1-1/4˝ x 1˝

0045312410 2˝ 20, 21, 24 1-1/4˝ x 1˝

Sales Sheet Modified:02/24/2017 

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

  CABLE RACK SUPPORT KIT

Stock List
Item QTY Description

1 1 Support Bracket
2 2 Clamp Assembly
3 2 3/8-16 Hex Nut
4 2 3/8-16 1-3/4 Hhcs
5 2 3/8 Lock Washer
6 1 5/8-11 X 1-1/4 Hhcs
7 1 5/8 Lock Washer

Ordering Table
Part Number Description

00443701xx 12"
00443702xx 24”
00443703xx 18”
00443704xx 10”
00443705xx 15”

Dim A

6 7
3

1

2

5

4

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

70 71

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

FASTENING CABLE RACK TO FLOOR OR WALL

1 2 3

Note

Cable Rack

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Not included; refer to 002083 for available options.

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 4 splice clamp

2 2 3/8˝-16 bolt

3 2 3/8˝-16 nut

part number CR side bar

O
rd

er
in

g 0020260010 1-1/2˝

0020260110 2˝

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

VERTICAL CABLE RACK WALL SUPPORT

1

3

4

Cable
Rack

Note

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Not included; refer to 002083 for available options.

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 2 3/8˝-16 x 2-3/8˝ bolt

2 2 90˚ clamp

3 2 3/8˝-16 nut

4 2 edge clamp

part number CR side bar

O
rd

er
in

g 0020370010 1-1/2˝

0020370110 2˝

Modified:06/13/2012

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CABLE RACK MOUNTING ANGLE

Notes:
•	 XX	=	finish	code;	standard	finish,	XX	=	30.

part number l w

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le

00208301xx 3-1/2˝ 1-1/2˝

00208302xx 6˝ 1-1/2˝

00208303xx 12˝ 1-1/2˝

00208304xx 3-1/2˝ 2˝

00208305xx 6˝ 2˝

00208306xx 12˝ 2˝

L

2-1/4

W

3/8

1/2 DIA.

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

70 71

Modified:02/26/2010

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

SUPPORTING CABLE RACK TO WALL OR STRUT WITH CLIP

1
Cable Rack

Note

7/16 Dia. Hole In Clip

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.
• qty = 2 clips
• Wall attachment hardware not included; refer to hardware 

section for available options.

part number CR side bar

O
rd

er
in

g 00207800xx 1-1/2˝

00207801xx 2˝

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

 ATTACHING CABLE RACK TO WALL WITH SUPPORT BRACKET

2-15/16

9/16 Dia.
Holes

4

2

3

1

Note Cable Rack

A

A

B

2

1/2

1

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.
• Wall attachment hardware not included; refer to hardware section for available options.

1-1/2˝ side bar 2˝ side bar CR width A B

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le

00206501xx 00206511xx 5˝ 5˝ 12˝

00206502xx 00206512xx 6˝ 5˝ 12˝

00206503xx 00206513xx 9˝ 7˝ 16˝

00206504xx 00206514xx 10˝ 7˝ 16˝

00206505xx 00206515xx 11˝ 7˝ 16˝

00206506xx 00206516xx 12˝ 7˝ 16˝

00206507xx 00206517xx 15˝ 7˝ 16˝

00206508xx 00206518xx 18˝ 9˝ 20˝

00206509xx 00206519xx 20˝ 9˝ 20˝

00206510xx 00206520xx 24˝ 11˝ 24˝

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 2 j-bolt

2 2 lock washer

3 2 1/4˝-20 nut

4 1 wall support bracket

Modified:05/21/2012

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

formed  wall bracket kIt (1-1/2” or 2” sIdebar)

Part Number cable rack width

o
rd

er
in

g
 t

ab
le 22217901xx 5”, 6”

22217902xx 9”, 10”, 11” 12”

22217903xx 15”, 18”

22217904xx 20”

22217905xx 24”

Notes:
•	 XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.
•	 Wall attachment hardware not included; refer to hardware section for available options.

item qty. description

s
to

ck
 l

is
t 1 1 J-bolt kit for 1-1/2” siderail cable rack 

2 1 J-bolt kit for 2” siderail cable rack 

3 1 wall bracket

.75 three places

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

72 73

Modified:06/12/2013

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

MOUNTING CABLE RACK TO FLOOR WITH FLOOR SUPPORT BRACKET

B

A

1-1/2

7/16 Dia.

Floor Support
Bracket

1

3

4

2

1-1/2˝ side bar 2˝ side bar CR width A B

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le

00210801xx 00210812xx 5˝ 7˝ 2˝

00210802xx 00210813xx 6˝ 8˝ 2˝

00210803xx 00210814xx 9˝ 11˝ 2˝

00210804xx 00210815xx 10˝ 12˝ 2˝

00210805xx 00210816xx 11˝ 13˝ 2˝

00210806xx 00210817xx 12˝ 14˝ 2˝

00210807xx 00210818xx 15˝ 17˝ 2˝

00210808xx 00210819xx 18˝ 20˝ 2˝

00210809xx 00210820xx 20˝ 22˝ 2˝

00210810xx 00210821xx 21˝ 23˝ 2˝

00210811xx 00210822xx 24˝ 26˝ 2˝

00210901xx 00210912xx 5˝ 7˝ 4˝

00210902xx 00210913xx 6˝ 8˝ 4˝

00210903xx 00210914xx 9˝ 11˝ 4˝

00210904xx 00210915xx 10˝ 12˝ 4˝

00210905xx 00210916xx 11˝ 13˝ 4˝

00210906xx 00210917xx 12˝ 14˝ 4˝

00210907xx 00210918xx 15˝ 17˝ 4˝

00210908xx 00210919xx 18˝ 20˝ 4˝

00210909xx 00210920xx 20˝ 22˝ 4˝

00210910xx 00210921xx 21˝ 23˝ 4˝

00210911xx 00210922xx 24˝ 26˝ 4˝

00211001xx 00211012xx 5˝ 7˝ 6˝

00211002xx 00211013xx 6˝ 8˝ 6˝

00211003xx 00211014xx 9˝ 11˝ 6˝

00211004xx 00211015xx 10˝ 12˝ 6˝

00211005xx 00211016xx 11˝ 13˝ 6˝

00211006xx 00211017xx 12˝ 14˝ 6˝

00211007xx 00211018xx 15˝ 17˝ 6˝

00211008xx 00211019xx 18˝ 20˝ 6˝

00211009xx 00211020xx 20˝ 22˝ 6˝

00211010xx 00211021xx 21˝ 23˝ 6˝

00211011xx 00211022xx 24˝ 26˝ 6˝

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 2 j-bolt

2 2 1/4˝ lock washer

3 2 1/4˝-20 hex nut

4 1 support bracket

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

FASTENING CABLE RACK TO FRAME

Frame

1

3

2

Cable Rack

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.

part number CR side bar

O
rd

er
in

g 0020430010 1-1/2˝

0020430110 2˝

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 2 j-bolt

2 2 1/4˝ lock washer

3 2 1/4˝-20 nut

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

72 73

Modified:06/30/2014

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

POWER CABLE BRACKET FOR AUXILIARY FRAMING CHANNEL

Stock List
Item QTY Description

1 1 Cable Bracket
2 1 3/8-16 Hex Nut

Stock List
Item QTY Description

1 1 Cable Bracket
2 1 3/8-16 Hex Nut

Ordering Table
Part Number A B C D

21052901xx 6" 3-3/16” 9/16” 3-1/2”

21052902xx 6" 3-3/16” 9/16” 6”

Ordering Table
Part Number Side Bar A B

21052904xx 1-1/2" 6" 6"
21052905xx 1-1/2" 4-1/2" 5-1/2"
21052906xx 1-1/2" 4-3/16" 3-1/2"
21052907xx 2" 6" 3-1/2"
21052908xx 2" 6" 6"
21052909xx 1-1/2" 6" 3-1/2"

POWER CABLE BRACKET FOR CABLE RACK

1

2

A

C

B

D

15/16

1

2

A

B

15/16

Sales Sheet Modified:06/02/2020 

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

  POWER CABLE BRACKET

Stock List
Item QTY Description

1 1 Bracket
2 1 3/8˝-16 x 1˝ HHCS

Ordering Table
Part Number A B CR Side rail

20756701xx 4-1/2˝ 9˝ 1-1/2˝
20756702xx 9˝ 9˝ 1-1/2˝
20756703xx 6˝ 3-1/2˝ 2˝
20756706xx 10-1/2˝ 5˝ 1-1/2˝
20756707xx 6˝ 3˝ 2˝
20756708xx 6˝ 6˝ 2˝
20756709xx 6˝ 5˝ 2˝
20756710xx 6˝ 5˝ 1-1/2˝
20756711xx 14˝ 3-1/2˝ 2˝
20756713xx 4-1/2˝ 3˝ 2˝
20756714xx 9˝ 9˝ 2˝
00205200xx 4-1/2˝ 5˝ 1-1/2˝
00205201xx 4-1/2˝ 5˝ 2˝
20756715xx 9” 5” 2”
20756716XX 4-1/2” 9” 2”

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.

2

1

B

A

Cable Rack
(Not Included)

Modified:10/08/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

POWER CABLE BRACKET

2

A

5

1

Cable Rack
(Not Included)

Side Bar

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 bracket

2 1 3/8˝-16x1˝ hhcs

Part Number Side Bar A

O
rd

er
 T

ab
le 21213001xx 2˝ 4-1/2˝

21213002xx 1-1/2˝ 4-1/2˝

21213003xx 1-1/2˝ or 2˝ 7-1/2˝

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

74 75

Modified:07/11/2011

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

REAR AISLE POWER AND SIGNAL BRACKET

5-1/22

1/2
A

Tubular Cable Grid Or Rack

 

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Works with both 1-1/2” and 2” side bar.

Part Number Type A
O

rd
er

in
g 00208700xx slip on 6-3/16”

21748800xx bolted 8-3/16”

Bolted version

Sales Sheet Modified:04/01/2019 

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

POWER CABLE BRACKET ASSEMBLY FOR 1-1/2 OR 2” CABLE RACK

Ordering Table
Part Number

21265900xx

Stock List
Item QTY Description

1 1 power cable bracket
2 1 5/16”-18 hhcs1 2

5

4-1/2

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

74 75

Modified:02/26/2010

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

SHORT POWER CABLE BRACKET

2

3
1 1 5

1

Detail A

Notes:
• Detail “A˝ shown attached to cable rack; can also be used 

with cable grid section.

Part Number CR Side Bar

O
rd

er
in

g 00210600xx 1-1/2˝

00210601xx 2˝

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 power cable bracket

2 1 10/32˝ x 1/2˝ rhms

3 1 10/32˝ hex nut

Modified:05/18/2010

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CABLE RACK, CABLE RING FOR SIGNAL WIRE, ETC.

1/2

3/8

1-3/4

Side Bar

1

1

1-1/2

Detail A

Notes:
• Detail “A˝ shows section view of cable ring attached to cable rack 

After clipping ring to side rail, squeeze shut with pliers.
• Rings can also be used with cable grid.

part number CR side bar

O
rd

er
in

g 00210700xx 1-1/2˝

00210701xx 2˝

Modified:03/19/2010

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CABLE RACK POST ASSEMBLY

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 rubber end cap

2 1 1/4-20 x 1 hhcs

3 1 1/4-20 Kepsn ut

4 1 retainer post

5 1 retainer post bracket

Part Number cable rack post height

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 22229701xx 1-1/2˝ 6˝

22229702xx 2˝ 6˝

22229703xx 1-1/2˝ 8˝

22229704xx 2˝ 8˝

Height

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

76 77

Modified:10/08/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CABLE RETAINING POST FOR GRID OR CABLE RACK

1-1/2”Part Number 2” Part Number height

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 0021050110 0021050610 5”

0021050210 0021050710 6”

0021050310 0021050810 7”

0021050410 0021050910 8”

0021050510 0021051010 9”

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 end cap

2 1 1/4-20 x 3/4 rhms

3 1 1/4-20 hex nut

4 1 cable retainer post

1

3

2

4

Height
Cable Rack

 Or
 Cable Grid Section

Width

Modified:10/08/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CABLE RETAINER POST ASSEMBLY

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.

A

B

Part Number A B

O
rd

er
in

g

2111680110 1-1/2˝ 8-1/4˝

2111680210 2˝ 7-1/4˝

2111680310 1-1/2 11-7/8˝

2111680410 2 5

2111680510 2 11-3/8˝

2111680610 1-1/2 5

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 retainer post

2 1 bracket

3 1 1/4˝-20 x 1/2˝ hhcs

Modified:10/08/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CABLE RACK SUPPORT BRACKET ASSEMBLY

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 retainer post

2 1 bracket

3 1 1/4˝-20 x 1/2˝ hhcs

Note:
1. Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.

Part Number A B C

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 21196001xx 1-1/2˝ 8-1/4˝ 2-1/4˝

21196002xx 2˝ 7-3/4˝ 2-1/4˝

21196003xx 2˝ 7-3/4˝ 6˝

21196004xx 1-1/2˝ 8-1/4˝ 6˝

3

1

2
A

B

C

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

76 77

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

POWER AND SIGNAL CABLE SUPPORT

1

2

3

7-7/8

CABLE
RACK

16-5/16

11-1/4

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 cable rack support bracket

2 1 cable rack mtg clip
3 1 5/16˝-18 x 1/2˝ hhcs

Part Number Side Bar A

O
rd

er
 T

ab
le 0021180010 1-1/2˝ 4-1/2˝

0021180110 2˝ 4-1/2˝

Modified:11/04/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CABLE DIVIDER POST ASSEMBLY

Part Number

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 21422601xx

8”

Modified:10/02/2013

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

SEPARATOR KIT FOR CHANNEL TYPE CABLE RACK, 2"

Part Number

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 22397400xx

Item Qty Description
S

to
ck

 L
is

t 1 7 1/4"-20 x 1-1/2" hhcs

2 7 1/4"-20 hhn

3 7 cable rack separator

8”

2”

1

2

3

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

78 79

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

WIRE SUPPORT BRACKET ASSEMBLY

5 1-3/8

10

3

2

3

41

5

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.

part number CR side bar

O
rd

er
in

g 0021190010 1-1/2˝

0021190110 2˝

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 bracket

2 1 rod assembly

3 1 wire ring

4 1 wire bracket

5 2 1/4˝-20 x 5/16˝rhms

Modified:10/14/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

U-CABLE BRACKET FOR CABLE RACK

B

Bar Type
Cable Rack

Channel Type
Cable Rack

A

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.

bar type channel type A B

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le

00207001xx 00207301xx 4˝ 3˝

00207002xx 00207302xx 4˝ 5˝

00207003xx 00207303xx 4˝ 7˝

00207004xx 00207304xx 5˝ 3˝

00207005xx 00207305xx 5˝ 5˝

00207006xx 00207306xx 5˝ 7˝

00207007xx 00207307xx 8˝ 3˝

00207008xx 00207308xx 8˝ 5˝

00207009xx 00207309xx 8˝ 7˝

00207010xx 00207310xx 11˝ 3˝

00207011xx 00207311xx 11˝ 5˝

00207012xx 00207312xx 11˝ 7˝

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

L-CABLE BRACKET FOR CABLE RACK

H

Bar Type
Cable Rack

Channel Type
Cable Rack

Notes:
• XX = finish code; standard finish, XX = 30.

bar type channel type H

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 00207101xx 00207201xx 3˝

00207102xx 00207202xx 4˝

00207103xx 00207203xx 5˝

00207104xx 00207204xx 6˝

00207105xx 00207205xx 7˝

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

78 79

Modified:02/16/2012

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

Cable raCk braCket assembly - for equIpmeNt mouNtINg

part number

o
rd

er
in

g
 t

ab
le 2207350010

Item qty Description

s
to

ck
 l

is
t 1 2 rack bracket

2 2 1/4˝-20 x 1-1/2˝ hhcs

3 2 1/4˝-20 hhn

4 2 1/4˝ lock washer

5 2 1/4˝ flat washer

10

18.3 for 19” rack
22.3 for 23” rack

2

5

3

4

1

Note:
• Works on 1-1/2” or 2” cable Rack

Modified:02/16/2012

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CABLE RACK DROP-OUT, CENTER

Notes:
• xx = finish code; standard finish, xx = 30.
• Material: steel.
• Cable management spools can be ordered separately (2189260000)

W Tie Down Holes

Cable Management
Spool Holes

Radius = 4"

With out spools

Cable Guide Spools

Cable Rack Drop Out

With Spools

Part Number 
W/o Spools

Part Number 
With Spools

CR 
Width

W Tie 
Down 
Holes

Cable 
Guides 
Holes

Mtg 
Screws

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le

21848801xx 21848831xx 5 4˝ 2˝ 2 2

21848802xx 21848812xx 6 5˝ 3˝ 2 2

21848803xx 21848813xx 9 8˝ 4˝ 2 3

21848804xx 21848814xx 10 9˝ 5˝ 3 3

21848805xx 21848815xx 11 10˝ 5˝ 3 3

21848806xx 21848816xx 12 11˝ 6˝ 3 3

21848807xx 21848817xx 15 14˝ 7˝ 3 3

21848808xx 21848818xx 18 17˝ 9˝ 3 3

21848809xx 21848819xx 20 19˝ 10˝ 3 3

21848810xx 21848820xx 21 20˝ 10˝ 3 3

21848811xx 21848821xx 24 23˝ 12˝ 3 3

Sales Sheet Modified:01/25/2017 

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

With Spools Ordering Table
Part Number CR side 

Rail
W Tie Down 

Holes
Cable Guides

Holes
Mtg 

Screws

21999301xx 1-1/2” 7-1/2˝ 4 4 2
21999302xx 2” 7-1/2˝ 4 4 2

With out Spools Ordering Table
Part Number CR side 

Rail
W Tie Down 

Holes
Cable Guides

Holes
Mtg 

Screws

21999201xx 1-1/2” 7-1/2˝ 4 4 2
21999202xx 2” 7-1/2˝ 4 4 2

CABLE RACK DROP-OUT, SIDE RAIL

Notes:
• xx = finish code; standard finish, xx = 30.
• Material: steel.
• Cable management spools can be ordered separately (2189260000)

With SpoolsWith Out Spools

W
6

4

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

80 81

Modified:02/16/2012

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

 7  15 

 1 

 3 

 4 

 6 

 9 

 11 

 12 

 16 

 17 

13

18

 5 

 14 

5/8-11 x 3-1/2” bolt & 2” bracket
for mounting to 2” cable rack

5/8-11 x 3” bolt & 1-1/2” bracket
 for mounting to 1-1/2” cable rack

End view of 
framing channel mount

BraCINg KIt for CaBle raCK or framINg to a frame 

Part Number

o
rd

er
in

g
 t

ab
le 22284900xx

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 l

is
t

1 2 fiberglass insulator kit

2 6 threaded rod cap

3 4 1/2-13 x 1-1/4’’ HHCS

4 2 5/8-11 x 1-1/2’’ HHCS

5 2 5/8-11 x 3 HHCS

6 2 5/8-11 x 3-1/4’’ HHCS

7 2 5/8-11 x 3-1/2’’ HHCS

8 4 1/2-13 hex nut

9 10 5/8-11 hex nut

10 4 1/2’’ lock washer

11 6 5/8’’ lock washer

12 6 5/8’’ flat washer

13 2 5/8-11 x 48” threaded rod

14 2 sidebar hanger bracket for 1.5”

15 2 sidebar hanger bracket for 2”

16 4 framing clip

17 8 bracket

18 2 36” split tubing

19 2 m16 x 40mm HHCS

Note:
• Item 2 included if caps are needed on the ends of the threaded rod.
• Items 8 & 10 (1/2 washer & nut) used with Item 3 (not shown 

because parts are to the rear of the view).
• Item 19 included to replace Item 4 when mounting bracing kit to M16 

metric rack. 

Modified:04/27/2012

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

ATTACHING CABLE RACK TO FRAME WITH INSULATOR

part number

O
rd

er
in

g 22012600xx

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t

1 1 insulator

2 2 1/2-13 x 1-1/4” hhcs

3 1 5/8-11 x 1-1/4” hhcs

4 1 5/8-11 x 3-1/4” hhcs

5 1 5/8-11 x 3-3/4” hhcs

6 2 1/2-13  hex nut

7 7 5/8-11 hex nut

8 2 1/2-13 lock washer

9 8 5/8-11 lock washer

10 1 side bar hanger bracket for 1.5”

11 1 side bar hanger bracket for 2”

12 4 bracket

11

10

7

9

5
4

1
3

6

8

12

2

note

Note:
• 5/8”-11 threaded rod not included, see 003022 series. 

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

80 81

Modified:02/16/2012

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

BRACING CABLE RACK FROM CABINET

2

7
4

1

3

5
5/8-11 Threaded Rod;

 Order Separately
(Refer To Fig. 003022)

6

Cabinet
End View

Cabinet
(Not Included)

Cable Rack
(Not Included)

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 cable rack hanger bracket

2 1 5/8˝-11 x 3-1/4˝ hhcs

3 2 1/2˝-13 x 1-1/4˝ hhcs

4 5 5/8˝-11 hex nut

5 3 bracket

6 2 1/2˝-13 hex nut

7 1 5/8˝ lock washer

part number

O
rd

er
in

g 2108370010

Modified:02/16/2012

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

BRACING CABLE RACK FROM AUXILIARY FRAMING BAR WITH THREADED ROD

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Not included; refer to 003022 for required 

threaded rod.
• Cable rack clip not included

Part Number Framing

O
rd

er
in

g 0020620010 bar

0020620110 channel

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t

1 2 clip

2 1 5/8˝-11 hhcs

3 2 1/2˝-13 hhcs

4 5 5/8˝-11 hex nut

5 4 bracket

6 2 1/2˝-13 hex nut

7 1 5/8˝ lock washer

Auxiliary
Framing
Bar

Note
5/8-11 Thread

Cable Rack

7

1
2

3

4

5

6

Note

Modified:03/12/2013

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

BRACING OF CABLE RACK CROSS-AISLE

Part Number

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 21988601xx

21988602xx

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t

1 4 Bracket

2 2 1/2”-13 X 1-1/4” HHCS

3 2 1/2”-13 Nut

4 2 1/2” Int. Lock Washer

5 1 5/8”-11 X 3-1/2” HHCS

6 2 Clip

7 10 5/8”-11 Nut

8 10 5/8” Int. Lock Washer

9 2 Slotted Hanger Bracket

10 1 5/8”-11X12” Thrd Rod

1

7

6

1

7

9

8 2 3

5

4

10

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

82 83

Modified:02/13/2012

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

END-WISE BRACING FOR CABLE RACK

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Holes drilled in angle by installer.
• Not included; refer to 003022.
• Not included; refer to 003035 for required angle.

5/8-11
Threaded Rod

(Note)

6

1

3

4
9

7
8

510 Cable Rack

2

Angle
(Note)

Note

Part Number side rail

O
rd

er
in

g 2140230110 1-1/2˝

2140230210 2˝

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t

1 1 brace

2 4 1/2˝-13 1-1/4˝ hhcs

3 4 1/2˝-13 nut

4 4 1/2˝-13 lock washer

5 2 5/8˝-11  hhcs

6 2 clip

7 8 5/8˝-11 nut

8 8 5/8˝ int lock washer

9 1 brace

10 3 cable rack clip

Modified:02/13/2012

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

SIDEWISE BRACING FOR CABLE RACK

6
7

4

9
5

2 3

Auxiliary Framing Channel

7 8

1

 Angle
(Note)

Cable Rack

Note

Clip Not included

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Cable rack clips not provided with this kit.
• Holes drilled in angle by installer.
• Not included; refer to 003035 or 003034 series for required 

angle.

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t

1 1 brace

2 4 1/2˝-13 nut

3 4 1/2˝ int lock washer

4 4 1/2˝-13 x 1-1/4 hhcs

5 2 5/8˝-11 x 3-1/2˝ hhcs

6 4 framing clip

7 4 5/8˝-11 nnut

8 4 5/8˝ lock washer

9 1 brace

Part Number

O
rd

er
in

g 2140240110

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

82 83

Modified:10/08/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

INSULATING CABLE RACK SIDE BAR FROM 2˝ X 1˝ X 3/8˝ AUX. FRAMING CHANNEL

7/32

1
2

3

45 6

Cable
Rack

Auxiliary
Framing
Channel

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Insulator material is rated U.L 94 V-1 and has an oxygen index rating of greater 

than 29.

Part Number side bar

O
rd

er
in

g 0021120010 1-1/2˝

0021120110 2˝

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 brace

2 2 insulator

3 1 shim

4 1 3/8˝-16 x 7/8˝ hhcs

5 1 3/8˝ lock washer

6 1 3/8˝-16 hex nut

Sales Sheet Modified:11/22/2016 

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

  INSULATING CABLE RACK SIDE BAR FROM AUXILIARY FRAMING

Stock List
Item QTY Description

1 1 Bracket
2 2 Insulator
3 1 Clip
4 1 3/8˝-16 x 2-3/4˝ HHCS
5 1 3/8˝ Lock Washer
6 1 3/8˝-16 Hex Nut

Ordering Table
Part Number Side bar Description

0021130010 1-1/2˝ Bar
0021130110 2˝ Bar
0021130210 1-1/2˝ Channel
0021130310 2˝ Channel

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Insulator material is rated U. L 94 V-1 and has 

an oxygen index rating of greater than 29.

Cable
Rack

Auxiliary
Framing

7/32

1 2

34
5 6

Modified:10/08/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

INSULATING CABLE RACK SIDE BAR FROM TOP BAR OR WALL ANGLE

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• Insulator material is rated U. L 94 V-1 and has an oxygen index 

rating of greater than 29.

3/16

1 2

4

5

Cable
Rack

3

Part Number CR side bar

O
rd

er
in

g 0021140010 1-1/2˝

0021140110 2˝

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 bracket

2 2 insulator

3 1 3/8-16 x 7/8 hhcs

4 1 3/8˝ lock washer

5 1 3/8˝-16 hex nut

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

84 85

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

INSULATING JUNCTION FOR CABLE RACK

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate
• Insulator material is rated U.L 94 V-1 and has an oxygen index 

rating of greater than 29.

1

2 3 4
Cable Rack

part number CR side bar

O
rd

er
in

g 0021150010 1-1/2˝

0021150110 2˝

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 2 insulator

2 8 splice clamp

3 4 3/8˝-16 x 2-1/8˝ conn. bolt

4 4 3/8˝-16 hex nut

Modified:09/22/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

INSULATING “T˝ JUNCTION FOR CABLE RACK

1
2

3

4

5 6

6
Cable
Rack

Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate
• Insulator material is rated U.L 94 V-1 and has an oxygen index 

rating of greater than 29.

part number CR side bar

O
rd

er
in

g 0021160010 1-1/2˝

0021160110 2˝

Item Qty Description
S

to
ck

 L
is

t 1 2 insulator

2 4 cornor clamp

3 4 splice clamp

4 2 3/8˝-16 x 1-3/8˝ conn. bolt

5 2 3/8˝-16 x 2-1/8˝ conn. bolt

6 4 3/8˝-16 hex nut

Modified:10/14/2009

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

CONTINUITY CLIP

U.S PATENT NO 5,078,613

1/8

3/8

1-1/2
Notes:
• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.
• To insure continuity paint surface needs to be removed.

part number packaged QTY

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le

0021200110 1

0021200210 10

0021200310 50

0021200410 100

0021200510 500

0021200610 1000

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

84 85

Modified:10/22/2013

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

GROUNDING ASSEMBLY

part number

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 21096001xx

part number

O
rd

er
in

g
 T

ab
le 21096002xx

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 ground strap

2 2 1/4-20x1 hhcs

3 2 1/4 external tooth washer

4 2 1/4 lockwasher

5 2 1/4-20 hex nut

Item Qty Description

S
to

ck
 L

is
t 1 1 ground strap (insulated)

2 4 1/4"-20 x 1" hhcs

3 4 1/4" external tooth washer

4 4 1/4" lock washer

5 4 1/4"-20 hex nut

Note:
• Prepare surface  by sanding paint to 

expose bare metal 

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B



Cable Rack

86 PB

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

®

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

B


